 ABB AFS CONTACTORS DEDICATED FOR SAFETY APPLICATIONS 1
1S
B
C
10
0
52
3S

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Weight
Rated operational 3-phase General
power Current
θ ≤ 40 °C
motor
rating
use
rating
400 V
AC-3 AC-1
480 V 600 V AC
kW A hp A V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
4 25 5 25 - 24 2 2 AFS09Z-30-22-30 1SBL136082R3022 0.490
24...60 20...60 (1) 2 2 AFS09-30-22-11 1SBL137082R1122 0.320
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS09-30-22-13 1SBL137082R1322 0.320
5.5 28 7.5 28 - 24 2 2 AFS12Z-30-22-30 1SBL156082R3022 0.490
24...60 20...60 (1) 2 2 AFS12-30-22-11 1SBL157082R1122 0.320
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS12-30-22-13 1SBL157082R1322 0.320
7.5 30 10 30 - 24 2 2 AFS16Z-30-22-30 1SBL176082R3022 0.490
24...60 20...60 (1) 2 2 AFS16-30-22-11 1SBL177082R1122 0.320
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS16-30-22-13 1SBL177082R1322 0.320
11 45 15 45 - 24 2 2 AFS26Z-30-22-30 1SBL236082R3022 0.540
24...60 20...60 (1) 2 2 AFS26-30-22-11 1SBL237082R1122 0.360
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS26-30-22-13 1SBL237082R1322 0.360
15 50 20 50 - 24 2 2 AFS30Z-30-22-30 1SBL276082R3022 0.540
24...60 20...60 (1) 2 2 AFS30-30-22-11 1SBL277082R1122 0.360
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS30-30-22-13 1SBL277082R1322 0.360
18.5 50 20 50 - 24 2 2 AFS38Z-30-22-30 1SBL296082R3022 0.540
24...60 20...60 (1) 2 2 AFS38-30-22-11 1SBL297082R1122 0.360
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS38-30-22-13 1SBL297082R1322 0.360
18.5 70 30 60 24…60 20…60 (1) 2 2 AFS40-30-22-11 1SBL347082R1122 1.020
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS40-30-22-13 1SBL347082R1322 1.000
22 100 40 80 24…60 20…60 (1) 2 2 AFS52-30-22-11 1SBL367082R1122 1.020
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS52-30-22-13 1SBL367082R1322 1.000
30 105 50 90 24…60 20…60 (1) 2 2 AFS65-30-22-11 1SBL387082R1122 1.020
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS65-30-22-13 1SBL387082R1322 1.000
37 125 60 105 24…60 20…60 (1) 2 2 AFS80-30-22-11 1SBL397082R1122 1.270
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS80-30-22-13 1SBL397082R1322 1.220
45 130 60 115 24…60 20…60 (1) 2 2 AFS96-30-22-11 1SBL407082R1122 1.270
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS96-30-22-13 1SBL407082R1322 1.220
For connection with built-in cable clamps
55 160 75 160 24...60 20...60 1 2 AFS116-30-12-11 1SFL427081R1112 1.750
48...130 48...130 1 2 AFS116-30-12-12 1SFL427081R1212 1.750
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS116-30-12-13 1SFL427081R1312 1.750

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Weight
Rated operational 3-phase General
power Current
θ ≤ 40 °C
motor
rating
use
rating
400 V
AC-3 AC-1
480 V 600 V AC
kW A hp A V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
90 275 125 250 24...60 20...60 1 2 AFS190-30-12-11 1SFL487082R1112 3.000
48...130 48...130 1 2 AFS190-30-12-12 1SFL487082R1212 3.000
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS190-30-12-13 1SFL487082R1312 3.000
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS190-30-12-33 (2) 1SFL487082R3312 3.000
250...500 250...500 1 2 AFS190-30-12-14 1SFL487082R1412 3.000
250...500 250...500 1 2 AFS190-30-12-34 (2) 1SFL487082R3412 3.000
110 350 150 300 24...60 20...60 1 2 AFS205-30-12-11 1SFL527082R1112 3.000
48...130 48...130 1 2 AFS205-30-12-12 1SFL527082R1212 3.000
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS205-30-12-13 1SFL527082R1312 3.000
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS205-30-12-33 (2) 1SFL527082R3312 3.000
250...500 250...500 1 2 AFS205-30-12-14 1SFL527082R1412 3.000
250...500 250...500 1 2 AFS205-30-12-34 (2) 1SFL527082R3412 3.000
132 400 200 350 24...60 20...60 1 2 AFS265-30-12-11 1SFL547082R1112 4.675
48...130 48...130 1 2 AFS265-30-12-12 1SFL547082R1212 4.675
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS265-30-12-13 1SFL547082R1312 4.675
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS265-30-12-33 (2) 1SFL547082R3312 4.675
250...500 250...500 1 2 AFS265-30-12-14 1SFL547082R1412 4.675
250...500 250...500 1 2 AFS265-30-12-34 (2) 1SFL547082R3412 4.675
160 500 250 400 24...60 20...60 1 2 AFS305-30-12-11 1SFL587082R1112 4.675
48...130 48...130 1 2 AFS305-30-12-12 1SFL587082R1212 4.675
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS305-30-12-13 1SFL587082R1312 4.675
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS305-30-12-33 (2) 1SFL587082R3312 4.675
250...500 250...500 1 2 AFS305-30-12-14 1SFL587082R1412 4.675
250...500 250...500 1 2 AFS305-30-12-34 (2) 1SFL587082R3412 4.675
200 600 300 520 24...60 20...60 1 2 AFS370-30-12-11 1SFL607082R1112 4.675
48...130 48...130 1 2 AFS370-30-12-12 1SFL607082R1212 4.675
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS370-30-12-13 1SFL607082R1312 4.675
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS370-30-12-33 (2) 1SFL607082R3312 4.675
250...500 250...500 1 2 AFS370-30-12-14 1SFL607082R1412 4.675
250...500 250...500 1 2 AFS370-30-12-34 (2) 1SFL607082R3412 4.675
200 600 350 550 - 24...60 1 2 AFS400-30-12-68 1SFL577081R6812 (3) 4.675
48...130 48...130 1 2 AFS400-30-12-69 1SFL577081R6912 12.000
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS400-30-12-70 1SFL577081R7012 12.000
250...500 250...500 1 2 AFS400-30-12-71 1SFL577081R7112 12.000
250 700 400 650 - 24...60 1 2 AFS460-30-12-68 1SFL597081R6812 (3) 12.000
48...130 48...130 1 2 AFS460-30-12-69 1SFL597081R6912 12.000
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS460-30-12-70 1SFL597081R7012 12.000
250...500 250...500 1 2 AFS460-30-12-71 1SFL597081R7112 12.000
315 800 500 750 - 24...60 1 2 AFS580-30-12-68 1SFL617081R6812 (3) 12.000
48...130 48...130 1 2 AFS580-30-12-69 1SFL617081R6912 12.000
100...250 100...250 1 2 AFS580-30-12-70 1SFL617081R7012 12.000
250...500 250...500 1 2 AFS580-30-12-71 1SFL617081R7112 12.000
400 1050 600 900 - 24...60 1 2 AFS750-30-12-68 1SFL637081R6812 (3) 12.000